
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Bath County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

RATES AND CHARGES 

FOR All territories served 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. No. __ ___.!1�-----

_O�n::.z::·g.:.:in;:;;a::.:..l __ SHEET NO. __ 4-=--

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. __ _ 

____ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

A. MONTHLY WATER RATES 

5/8 Inch X 3/.. Inch Meter: 

First 2,000 Gallons 

Next 3,000 Gallons 

Next 5,000 Gallons 

Next 10,000 Gallons 

Next 30,000 Gallons 

Over 50,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter: 

First 10,000 Gallons 

Next 10,000 Gallons 

Next 30,000 Gallons 

Over 50,000 Gallons 

2 Inch Meter: 

First 

Over 

50,000 Gallons 

50,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ____ __,... ____ _ 

Month/Date/Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE __ __;;:F;.....;;e=b.;;,.. ru= a=.....-=-=..;,_;;;,;;�--

ISSUED BY_-1--�"""����=....:::��--

TITLE 
____ -===��=---------

By Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission 

In Case No. Dated --------

$15.90 Minimum Bill 

6.10 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.67 Per 1,000 Gallons 

4.01 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.79 Per 1,000 Gallons 

3.67 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$57.55 Minimum Bill 

4.01 Per 1,000 Gallons 

3.79 Per 1,000 Gallons 

3.67 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$211.35 Minimum Bill 

3.67 Per 1,000 Gallons 

2016-00098 March 17, 2016

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Aaron D. Greenwell
ACTING EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

2/15/2016
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




